INDUSTRIAL MOTOR I 107
HOLLOW SHAFT GEARED MOTOR CODING
SERIES MOUNTING FRAME NO RATIO TYPE OUTPUT VOLTAGE LOCATIONEFFICIENCY
PC H A&B
BASIC  MODEL 동력용기어드모터
Basic  Model
SeriesPCH HOLLOW  SHAFT  TYPE
▶출력범위 : 3상 0.2~2.2kW

 S
H
A
F
T
INDUSTRIAL MOTOR I 109
기종명 Coding
103Page
출력축사양
156Page
기술자료
157Page
PCH TYPE DIMENSIONS [ Lead Box Type ]
UNIT = mm
Weight : 9 Kg
25 Frame PCH25-5~60-MA020①
Weight : 11.5 Kg
30 Frame PCH30-80~240-MA020①
PCH TYPE DIMENSIONS [ Terminal Box Type ]
UNIT = mm
Weight : 9 Kg
25 Frame PCH25-5~60-MB020①

 S
H
A
F
T
INDUSTRIAL MOTOR I 111
기종명 Coding
103Page
출력축사양
156Page
기술자료
157Page
PCH TYPE DIMENSIONS [ Lead Box Type ]
UNIT = mm
Weight : 13.5 Kg
30 Frame PCH30-5~60-MA040①
Weight : 17.5 Kg
35 Frame PCH35-80~240-MA040①
PCH TYPE DIMENSIONS [ Terminal Box Type ]
UNIT = mm
Weight : 13.5 Kg
30 Frame PCH30-5~60-MB040①

 S
H
A
F
T
INDUSTRIAL MOTOR I 113
기종명 Coding
103Page
출력축사양
156Page
기술자료
157Page
PCH TYPE DIMENSIONS [ Lead Box Type ]
UNIT = mm
Weight : 21 Kg
35 Frame PCH35-5~60-EA075①
Weight : 30.5 Kg
45 Frame PCH45-80~240-EA075①
PCH TYPE DIMENSIONS [ Terminal Box Type ]
UNIT = mm
Weight : 21 Kg
35 Frame PCH35-5~60-EB075①

 S
H
A
F
T
INDUSTRIAL MOTOR I 115
기종명 Coding
103Page
출력축사양
156Page
기술자료
157Page
PCH TYPE DIMENSIONS [ Lead Box Type & Terminal Box Type ]
UNIT = mm
Weight : 37.5 Kg
45 Frame PCH45-5~60-E①150②
•기종명 구분 ① : 모터 옵션 ② : 전원 (Voltage & Frequency)
P
C
 S

 S
H
A
F
T
INDUSTRIAL MOTOR I 117
기종명 Coding
103Page
출력축사양
156Page
기술자료
157Page
PCH TYPE DIMENSIONS [ Lead Box Type & Terminal Box Type ]
UNIT = mm
Weight : 56.5 Kg
50 Frame PCH50-5~60-E①220②
•기종명 구분 ① : 모터 옵션 ② : 전원 (Voltage & Frequency)
P
C
 S